BERKELEY COUNTY COMMISSION

AGENDA

2:00

2:05

2:10

2:25

2:40

2:55

3:10

3:25

3:30

3:40

400 WEST STEPHEN STREET, SUITE 205
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2025, 2:00 P.M.

Call to Order
Items from the Public
Approval of Agenda

Board of Review and Equalization Larry Hess, Assessor,
Review and Equalization — Session # 4

Jack Laing, Facilities Director
FY2025-26 Budget Presentation

Board of Review & Equalization Applicant

Mike Laing, Chief Court Marshal
FY2025-26 Budget Presentation

Board of Review & Equalization Applicant

Brian Ross, Community Development Director
FY2025-26 Budget Presentation

Will Lorensen, Fiduciary Supervisor
FY2025-26 Budget Presentation

Board of Review & Equalization Applicant

The Honorable Larry Hess, Assessor
FY2025-26 Budget Presentation



BERKELEY COUNTY COMMISSION
AGENDA

RECESS

The Berkeley County Commission reserves the right to re-arrange items on the agenda
as needed due to time constraints of the public or the Commission.



