

BERKELEY COUNTY COMMISSION AGENDA

400 WEST STEPHEN STREET, SUITE 205 TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2025, 2:00 P.M.

2:00	Call to Order
	Items from the Public
	Approval of Agenda
2:05	Board of Review and Equalization Larry Hess, Assessor, Review and Equalization – Session # 4
2:10	Jack Laing, Facilities Director FY2025-26 Budget Presentation
2:25	Board of Review & Equalization Applicant
2:40	Mike Laing, Chief Court Marshal FY2025-26 Budget Presentation
2:55	Board of Review & Equalization Applicant
3:10	Brian Ross, Community Development Director FY2025-26 Budget Presentation
3:25	Will Lorensen, Fiduciary Supervisor FY2025-26 Budget Presentation
3:30	Board of Review & Equalization Applicant
3:40	The Honorable Larry Hess, Assessor FY2025-26 Budget Presentation



BERKELEY COUNTY COMMISSION AGENDA

RECESS

The Berkeley County Commission reserves the right to re-arrange items on the agenda as needed due to time constraints of the public or the Commission.